

Mukhtiar Singh Vs. State of Punjab

BA-2514-2019

Present: Sh. J.S. Gill, Advocate for the applicant/accused.
Sh. Kiran Kumar, Addl. PP for the State.

Record of trial court not received. Let, the same be again requisitioned for 23.09.2019. Requisitioned be taken Dasti under rules, if, required so. Notice to SHO of concerned police station be also issued for the date fixed for production of police record.

(Avtar Singh Barda),
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur UID No. PB-0159.

Date of Order : 17.09.2019
Raghubir Singh, Stenographer-III