

Gurjant Singh vs State of Punjab BA-252-2020

Present:- Ld. APP for the state
Sh. R.S Parmar, Advocate counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let reply to this application be filed for 24.08.2020 as well as for consideration. Police record also be called for said date.

Shagun, PCS,
JMIC, PB0419.

Date of Order : 21.08.2020.
Sukhdev Singh, Stenographer-III