

Cnr No: Pbbt010081512023

Cis No: Ba-2515-2023

State Of Punjab Vs Ramandeep Singh @ Ramna

Present: Sh. Karminder Singh Sodhi, Advocate for applicant.
Sh. Amarjeet Syal, Addl. PP for the State.

ORDER

Police record not received. Now, police record be called for
21.09.2023.

Date Of Order: 19.09.2023
Manoj Kumar

(Hira Singh Gill)
ASJ/JSC/Bathinda
UID No. PB00153